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SOUL BROTHER RECORDS 1 KESWICK ROAD, SW15 2HL
RSD #2 26" Sep

Doors open at 8am. The pavement outside the shop will be stickered where customers can stand/queue. In the event of a long queue forming
before we open, customers are asked to respect the residents of the adjoining Millbrook Court and keep a wide corridor open for them to enter/
exit the building safely. We will be restricting entry to 2 people at a time. We ask that customers bring with them a printed wish list (ideally in the
same order as the rsd list) . We will collect and number these in strict order of where you are in the queue and pre-pick them to limit the amount
of time you have to spend in the store and this will reduce queuing time. In the event of a very large queue forming you may be handed a raffle
ticket to book your turn for entry and asked to return after a period of time. Customers are reminded to ensure they must wear a face covering

in the store and will be asked to use the hand sanitiser upon entering. At 6pm when the store will close, customers will be able to order on-line

on our website all remaining RSD exclusives for delivery or shop collection at a later date.

Your Name

Ticket number (if applicable)

Tick box

Artist

A Mikey Dread Production
Alfredo Linares Y Su Sonora
Bill Evans

Bob Marley & The Wailers
Britney Spears

Title

His Imperial Majesty (10")

Yo Traigo Boogaloo

Some Other Time The Lost Sessions
Rebel'S Hop: An Early 70S Retrospective
Oops!... I Did It Again

CANNED HEAT & JOHN LEE HOOKkHOOKER 'N HEAT (YELLOW & BROWN VINYL)

Charles Mingus

Clint Eastwood & General Saint
Daft Punk

Daniel Pemberton

Dave Pike

Dermot Kennedy

Dinosaur Jr.

Mingus Ah Um Redux

Stop That Train / Stop That Train B/W Talk About Run
Tron Legacy - Motion Picture Soundtrack

Dark Crystal Volume 1

Jazz For The Jet Set

Without Fear

Swedish Fist (Live In Stockholm) **Rsd 2020**
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Format

10" Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
77 Single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

Price

19.99
24.99
39.99
29.99
29.99
32.99
36.99

14
39.99
24.99
31.99
19.99
29.99



Don Cherry

Ellie Goulding

Erasure

Fleetwood Mac

George Clinton & P. Funk All Stars

Sheetl

Cherry Jam

Lights

Blue Savannah

The Alternate Rumours
Make My Funk The P-Funk

Gil Scott-Heron & His Amnesia Expre Summer '86

Gong

Gray

Human Race
Jethro Tull

Lee Fields

Maisha

Mark Snow

Mickey & The Soul Generation
Mikis Theodorakis
Nas

Nativity In Black
OlI' Dirty Bastard
Paul Mccartney
Peter Tosh
Ramones

Roger Waters
Sammy Massamba
Skye

Stephen Dale Petit
T La Rock & Jazzy Jay
The Alarm

Live! At Sheffield 1974 (Green Vinyl)
Never Gonna Leave New York City / Willie Mays, Boom For

Human Race / Grey Boy

Nothing Is Easy (Live At Isle Of Wight 1970)

Let'S Get A Groove On
Open The Gates

The Truth And The Light (Music From The X-Files)

How Good Is Good

Serpico Ost (1973)

God’S Son

Nativity In Black (Clear With

12” single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

12” Single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

LP

12” Single|Vinyl
7” Single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

12” Single|Vinyl
12” Single|Vinyl
7” Single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

Return To The 36 Chambers: The Dirty Version (25Th Annive 7” Single|Vinyl

Mccartney 1

Buk-In-Hamm Palace

It'S Alive li

The Wall - Live In Berlin

1990 - Beni Soit Ton Nom
Keeping Secrets

The Breakdown

It'S Yours

Celtic Folklore Live (Rsd 2020
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LP|Vinyl

12” Single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

12” Single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

10” single|Vinyl
7” Single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

19.99
29.99
17.99
22.99
19.99
19.99
32.99
11.99

11
24.99
22.99
13.99
27.99

11
26.99
36.99
39.99
94.99
29.99

17
34.99
27.99
22.99
24.99

15

12
22.99



The Black Crowes
The Boys Next Door
The Doors

The Durutti Column
The King James Version
The Lilac Time

The Live Band

The Replacements
The Residents

The Rolling Stones
The Wedding Present
The Yardbirds
Tommy Mcgee
Various Artists
Various Artists
Various Artists
Various Artists

Willie Tee

Wishbone Ash
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Jealous Again

Door, Door

The Soft Parade: Doors Only Mix

Idiot Savants (White Vinyl)

He'S Forever (Amen)

Hills Of Cinnamon

A Chance For Hope

The Complete Inconcerated Live

Icky Flix

Steel Wheels - Live

Shaun Keaveny Session, No Panda Dont Ask Me
Roger The Engineer - Expanded

Now That | Have You (Versions)

Dance Craze

This Are Two Tone (Half Speed Master)

12” Single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

7” Single|Vinyl
12” Single|Vinyl
7” Single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

10” single|Vinyl
7” Single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

12” Single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

Behind The Dykes / Psychedelic Nuggets From The LowlancLP|Vinyl

Hi Tide Groove
Teasing You Again / Your Love, My Love Together
Live Dates li (Yellow Vinyl)
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LP|Vinyl
7” Single|Vinyl
LP|Vinyl

15.99
22.99
24.99
22.99
12

15

11

44 .99
34.99
16
8.99
26.99
12
24.99
24.99
29.99
27.99
11
32.99
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