Sheet1

SOUL BROTHER RECORDS 1 KESWICK ROAD, SW15 2HL RSD #2 26th Sep

Vour Name

Doors open at 8am. The pavement outside the shop will be stickered where customers can stand/queue. In the event of a long queue forming before we open, customers are asked to respect the residents of the adjoining Millbrook Court and keep a wide corridor open for them to enter/exit the building safely. We will be restricting entry to 2 people at a time. We ask that customers bring with them a printed wish list (ideally in the same order as the rsd list). We will collect and number these in strict order of where you are in the queue and pre-pick them to limit the amount of time you have to spend in the store and this will reduce queuing time. In the event of a very large queue forming you may be handed a raffle ticket to book your turn for entry and asked to return after a period of time. Customers are reminded to ensure they must wear a face covering in the store and will be asked to use the hand sanitiser upon entering. At 6pm when the store will close, customers will be able to order on-line on our website all remaining RSD exclusives for delivery or shop collection at a later date.

Artist	Title	F 4	
		Format	Price
A Mikey Dread Production	His Imperial Majesty (10")	10" Vinyl	19.99
Alfredo Linares Y Su Sonora	Yo Traigo Boogaloo	LP Vinyl	24.99
Bill Evans	Some Other Time The Lost Sessions	LP Vinyl	39.99
Bob Marley & The Wailers	Rebel'S Hop: An Early 70S Retrospective	LP Vinyl	29.99
Britney Spears	Oops! I Did It Again	LP Vinyl	29.99
CANNED HEAT & JOHN LEE HOO	OKHOOKER 'N HEAT (YELLOW & BROWN VINYL)	LP Vinyl	32.99
Charles Mingus	Mingus Ah Um Redux	LP Vinyl	36.99
Clint Eastwood & General Saint	Stop That Train / Stop That Train B/W Talk About Run	7" Single Vinyl	14
Daft Punk	Tron Legacy - Motion Picture Soundtrack	LP Vinyl	39.99
Daniel Pemberton	Dark Crystal Volume 1	LP Vinyl	24.99
Dave Pike	Jazz For The Jet Set	LP Vinyl	31.99
Dermot Kennedy	Without Fear	LP Vinyl	19.99
Dinosaur Jr.	Swedish Fist (Live In Stockholm) **Rsd 2020**	LP Vinyl	29.99
	A Mikey Dread Production Alfredo Linares Y Su Sonora Bill Evans Bob Marley & The Wailers Britney Spears CANNED HEAT & JOHN LEE HOO Charles Mingus Clint Eastwood & General Saint Daft Punk Daniel Pemberton Dave Pike Dermot Kennedy Dinosaur Jr.	Alfredo Linares Y Su Sonora Bill Evans Some Other Time The Lost Sessions Bob Marley & The Wailers Rebel'S Hop: An Early 70S Retrospective Oops! I Did It Again CANNED HEAT & JOHN LEE HOOK HOOKER 'N HEAT (YELLOW & BROWN VINYL) Charles Mingus Mingus Ah Um Redux Clint Eastwood & General Saint Stop That Train / Stop That Train B/W Talk About Run Tron Legacy - Motion Picture Soundtrack Daniel Pemberton Dark Crystal Volume 1 Dave Pike Jazz For The Jet Set Dermot Kennedy Without Fear	Alfredo Linares Y Su Sonora Yo Traigo Boogaloo LP Vinyl Bill Evans Some Other Time The Lost Sessions LP Vinyl Bob Marley & The Wailers Rebel'S Hop: An Early 70S Retrospective LP Vinyl Britney Spears Oops! I Did It Again LP Vinyl CANNED HEAT & JOHN LEE HOOK HOOKER 'N HEAT (YELLOW & BROWN VINYL) LP Vinyl Charles Mingus Mingus Ah Um Redux LP Vinyl Clint Eastwood & General Saint Stop That Train / Stop That Train B/W Talk About Run 7" Single Vinyl Daft Punk Tron Legacy - Motion Picture Soundtrack LP Vinyl Dave Pike Jazz For The Jet Set LP Vinyl

Sheet1

Don Cherry	Cherry Jam	12" single Vinyl	19.99
Ellie Goulding	Lights	LP Vinyl	29.99
Erasure	Blue Savannah	12" Single Vinyl	17.99
Fleetwood Mac	The Alternate Rumours	LP Vinyl	22.99
George Clinton & P. Funk All Stars	Make My Funk The P-Funk	LP Vinyl	19.99
Gil Scott-Heron & His Amnesia Expr	«Summer '86	LP Vinyl	19.99
Gong	Live! At Sheffield 1974 (Green Vinyl)	LP	32.99
Gray	Never Gonna Leave New York City / Willie Mays, Boom For	12" Single Vinyl	11.99
Human Race	Human Race / Grey Boy	7" Single Vinyl	11
Jethro Tull	Nothing Is Easy (Live At Isle Of Wight 1970)	LP Vinyl	24.99
Lee Fields	Let'S Get A Groove On	LP Vinyl	22.99
Maisha	Open The Gates	12" Single Vinyl	13.99
Mark Snow	The Truth And The Light (Music From The X-Files)	12" Single Vinyl	27.99
Mickey & The Soul Generation	How Good Is Good	7" Single Vinyl	11
Mikis Theodorakis	Serpico Ost (1973)	LP Vinyl	26.99
Nas	God'S Son	LP Vinyl	36.99
Nativity In Black	Nativity In Black (Clear With	LP Vinyl	39.99
Ol' Dirty Bastard	Return To The 36 Chambers: The Dirty Version (25Th Anniv∈7" Single Vinyl		94.99
Paul Mccartney	Mccartney 1	LP Vinyl	29.99
Peter Tosh	Buk-In-Hamm Palace	12" Single Vinyl	17
Ramones	It'S Alive li	LP Vinyl	34.99
Roger Waters	The Wall - Live In Berlin	LP Vinyl	27.99
Sammy Massamba	1990 - Beni Soit Ton Nom	12" Single Vinyl	22.99
Skye	Keeping Secrets	LP Vinyl	24.99
Stephen Dale Petit	The Breakdown	10" single Vinyl	15
T La Rock & Jazzy Jay	It'S Yours	7" Single Vinyl	12
The Alarm	Celtic Folklore Live (Rsd 2020	LP Vinyl	22.99

Sheet1

The Black Crowse	lealaus Again	10" Cingle!\/invl	15.00
The Black Crowes	Jealous Again	12" Single Vinyl	15.99
The Boys Next Door	Door, Door	LP Vinyl	22.99
The Doors	The Soft Parade: Doors Only Mix	LP Vinyl	24.99
The Durutti Column	Idiot Savants (White Vinyl)	LP Vinyl	22.99
The King James Version	He'S Forever (Amen)	7" Single Vinyl	12
The Lilac Time	Hills Of Cinnamon	12" Single Vinyl	15
The Live Band	A Chance For Hope	7" Single Vinyl	11
The Replacements	The Complete Inconcerated Live	LP Vinyl	44.99
The Residents	Icky Flix	LP Vinyl	34.99
The Rolling Stones	Steel Wheels - Live	10" single Vinyl	16
The Wedding Present	Shaun Keaveny Session, No Panda Dont Ask Me	7" Single Vinyl	8.99
The Yardbirds	Roger The Engineer - Expanded	LP Vinyl	26.99
Tommy Mcgee	Now That I Have You (Versions)	12" Single Vinyl	12
Various Artists	Dance Craze	LP Vinyl	24.99
Various Artists	This Are Two Tone (Half Speed Master)	LP Vinyl	24.99
Various Artists	Behind The Dykes / Psychedelic Nuggets From The Lowlanc LP Vinyl		29.99
Various Artists	Hi Tide Groove	LP Vinyl	27.99
Willie Tee	Teasing You Again / Your Love, My Love Together	7" Single Vinyl	11
Wishbone Ash	Live Dates li (Yellow Vinyl)	LP Vinyl	32.99